

MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD
60 JALAN LAM HUAT, CARROS CENTRE
#05-58 Vicom Inspection Centre
Singapore 737869
Tel: 98888885

TO :
ATTENTION : MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT
DATE : 28-Jan-22
JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO : SJQ7245G

MODEL : MIT-LANCER

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE	
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>de /</i>	1	\$ 710.00	\$ 710.00	688
2	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE <i>sc /</i>	2	\$ 86.00	\$ 172.00	✓
3	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE BASE <i>x n</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	X
4	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE LOGO <i>sc /</i>	1	\$ 38.00	\$ 38.00	✓
5	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>sc /</i>	1	\$ 147.00	\$ 147.00	82
6	FRONT BUMPER BEAM <i>x n</i>	2	\$ 79.00	\$ 158.00	X
7	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>bt /</i>	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00	166
8	BONNET <i>repair</i>	1	\$ 629.00	\$ 629.00	XR
9	FRONT BRACE PANEL LOCK <i>x n</i>	1	\$ 146.00	\$ 146.00	X
10	HEAD LAMP <i>? x n</i>	2	\$ 567.00	\$ 1,134.00	X
11	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>x n</i>	2	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00	X
12	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>repair</i>	1	\$ 590.00	\$ 590.00	XR
13	BOOT LID <i>bt /</i>	1	\$ 593.00	\$ 593.00	✓
14	BOOT LID STOPPER <i>sc /</i>	1	\$ 26.00	\$ 26.00	✓
15	BOOT LID EMBLEM "LANCER" <i>x n</i>	1	\$ 54.00	\$ 54.00	X
16	BOOT LID EMBLEM "GLX" <i>x n</i>	1	\$ 54.00	\$ 54.00	X
17	BOOT LID LOGO <i>x n</i>	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	X
18	BOOT LID TOP LOCK <i>sc /</i>	1	\$ 146.00	\$ 146.00	70
19	BOOT LID LOWER LOCK <i>x n</i>	1	\$ 38.00	\$ 38.00	X
20	BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE GARNISH <i>sc /</i>	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00	192
21	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP <i>cut /</i>	1	\$ 169.00	\$ 169.00	150
22	REAR BUMPER <i>de /</i>	1	\$ 789.00	\$ 789.00	710
23	REAR BUMPER CENTER BEAM <i>x n</i>	1	\$ 194.00	\$ 194.00	X
24	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>x n</i>	2	\$ 54.00	\$ 108.00	X
25	TAIL LAMP <i>? x n</i>	2	\$ 484.00	\$ 968.00	X

26	TAIL LAMP PANEL <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 196.00	\$ 392.00	X
27	REAR FENDER <i>LH-Repair / RH-X nn</i>	2	\$ 698.00	\$ 1,396.00	X R-LH
28	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 97.00	\$ 194.00	X
29	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>cm</i>	2	\$ ²⁰² 279.00	\$ 558.00	424
30	REAR FENDER AIR VENT <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 64.00	\$ 128.00	X
31	REAR WINDSCREEN SIDE MOULDING <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00	X
32	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00	X
33	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 397.00	\$ 397.00	X
34	REAR END PANEL <i>bt</i>	1	\$ 414.00	\$ 414.00	✓
35	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>cm</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	✓
36	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 998.00	\$ 998.00	X
37	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>cm</i>	1	\$ 147.00	\$ 147.00	✓
38	REAR SPARE TYRE BOLT <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00	X

TOTAL PRICE \$ 13,181.00
 LESS 10% \$ 1,318.10
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 11,862.90

4022
 102
 3619.80

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>cm</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET <i>cm</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP (SPECIAL TYPE) <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
4	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE CLIPS SET <i>cm</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
5	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIP SET <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
6	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
7	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>sc</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
8	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET <i>cm</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
9	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP (SPECIAL TYPE) <i>cm</i>	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
10	BOOT LID SEALANT <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
11	BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE GARNISH CLIP SET <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
12	TAIL LAMP CLIP SET <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
13	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00
14	REAR FENDER SEALANT <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00
15	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP SET <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
16	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>cm</i>	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00
17	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
18	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
19	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>cm</i>	4	\$ 6.50	\$ 26.00
20	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>cm</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
21	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
22	TRIANGLE BREAKDOWN SIGN <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
23	REVERSE SENSOR <i>cm</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00

35
 30
 X
 20
 X
 X
 35
 30
 700
 X
 X
 X
 X
 X
 30
 X
 X
 20
 40
 X
 X
 1160

Yr Recn: 2005-2006
 Veh No: 1696
 2005-2006

\$ 5,516.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,000.00	400	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,000.00	400 600	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 50.00	30	
4	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 80.00	X nn	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 120.00	X nn	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ 80.00	X nn	

1030

X
X
X

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD, CUT, GRAZE, KNOCK STRAIGHTEN, ADJUST AFFECTED PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	800	
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT POLISH, WAX	\$ 1,800.00	1000	
3	TO SPRAY TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	80	
4	WIRING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 80.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 150.00	60	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 150.00	X nn	
7	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 80.00	X nn	
8	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	60	
9	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	X nn	
10	REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REAR FLOOR PANEL REPLACEMENT	\$ 80.00	X nn	
11	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 250.00	X nn	

2030

X
X
X
X
X

TOTAL

\$ 7,170.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 17,378.90
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 7,170.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 24,548.90

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTES

1. The repairer must notify the insurer of the accident within 24 hours of the accident.
 2. The repairer must provide a copy of this statement to the insurer.
 3. The repairer must provide a copy of this statement to the insured.
 4. The repairer must provide a copy of this statement to the police.

Name of Repairer:
 Address:
 Phone Number:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Resue

Hp 9000068

8 days

4s

27/01/22 @ 1500

Resy after repair

3619.80

1160.00

1030.00

2030.00

7839.80

20%

6271.84

4/3 - \$16,250